
順位 選手名 チーム名 得点 PK 試合数
1 太田　悠人 ヴェルブラン兵庫 5 0 7
2 前田　準弥 八多SC 4 1 7
2 田中　大喜 ビートルズA 4 1 6
2 山崎　竜夜 TAKATSUKA 4 0 7
2 山村　滉斗 TAKATSUKA 4 0 7
6 竹中　蓮太朗 神戸高専 3 0 9
6 近藤　尚紀 神戸高専 3 0 9
6 松山　拓史 神戸高専 3 0 9
6 脇田　大樹 マイスター 3 0 7
6 永田　冬馬 TAKATSUKA 3 0 7
6 藤井　章矢 REDSTAR 3 0 7
6 塩澤　史也 EVOLIVATO 3 0 6
13 杉原　正志 八多SC 2 0 7
13 桑田　匠 神戸高専 2 0 9
13 瀧原　大生 神戸高専 2 0 9
13 河原　久宜 マイスター 2 0 7
13 西浦　雄祐 マイスター 2 0 7
13 佐々木　陸 ビートルズA 2 0 6
13 岡村　太斗 デンソーテン 2 0 6
13 中渡瀬　塁 エスペランサFC 2 0 6
13 松崎　翼 エスペランサFC 2 0 6
13 村岡 泰斗 TAKATSUKA 2 0 7
13 添田　広樹 TAKATSUKA 2 0 7
13 佐藤　翔一 REDSTAR 2 0 6
13 藤本　悠介 REDSTAR 2 0 6
13 脇川　徹也 REDSTAR 2 0 6
13 森尾　太志 FCクラック 2 0 7
13 岡田　大志 FCクラック 2 0 7
30 橋本　光平 八多SC 1 0 7
30 和田　浩一 八多SC 1 0 7
30 井上　諒 神戸高専 1 0 9
30 峰　広嵩 神戸高専 1 0 9
30 橋本　拓実 神戸高専 1 0 9
30 波多野 大地 神戸高専 1 0 9
30 山下　想叶 神戸高専 1 0 9
30 鎌田　紘平 マイスター 1 0 7
30 藤田　大貴 マイスター 1 1 7
30 福井　友章 マイスター 1 0 7
30 松浦　貴広 マイスター 1 0 7
30 石原　信哉 ビートルズA 1 0 6
30 池田　雅志 ビートルズA 1 0 6
30 大西　広太 ビートルズA 1 0 6
30 平井　淳也 ビートルズA 1 0 6
30 中村　真也 ビートルズA 1 0 6
30 山本　陽介 ビートルズA 1 0 6
30 遠藤　淳 デンソーテン 1 0 6
30 寺田　洋平 デンソーテン 1 0 6
30 藤本　良友 デンソーテン 1 0 6
30 永山　公彦 デンソーテン 1 0 6
30 米田 朋生 デンソーテン 1 0 6
30 竹迫　幹起 エスペランサFC 1 0 6
30 田中　裕也 エスペランサFC 1 0 6
30 八賀　勇樹 エスペランサFC 1 0 6
30 小林　拓海 ヴェルブラン兵庫 1 0 7
30 得田　雄也 ヴェルブラン兵庫 1 0 7

得点ランキング



30 中阪　逸 ヴェルブラン兵庫 1 0 7
30 田瀬　六朗 ヴェルブラン兵庫 1 0 7
30 長谷川　雄大 ヴェルブラン兵庫 1 0 7
30 山上　泰寛 ヴェルブラン兵庫 1 0 7
30 上田　悠太 TAKATSUKA 2 0 7
30 柴　健太 TAKATSUKA 1 0 7
30 古本　峻嗣 TAKATSUKA 1 0 7
30 松本　 健 TAKATSUKA 1 0 7
30 今中　勇介 REDSTAR 1 0 6
30 松木　大 REDSTAR 1 0 6
30 藤本　将熙 REDSTAR 1 0 6
30 柏谷　勇哉 REDSTAR 1 0 6
30 辻井　航平 nanoFC 1 0 4
30 山岡　祐慈 nanoFC 1 0 4
30 吉田　雄大 nanoFC 1 0 4
30 大谷　雅樹 FCクラック 1 0 7
30 神頭　諒 FCクラック 1 1 7
30 好田　匡志 FCクラック 1 0 7
30 湯川　晋弘 FCクラック 1 0 7
30 荒川　尚輝 EVOLIVATO 1 0 6
30 池田　佳祐 EVOLIVATO 1 0 6
30 菊地　奨 EVOLIVATO 1 0 6
30 三島　大和 EVOLIVATO 1 0 6
30 中川　一生 EVOLIVATO 1 0 6
30 中川　琢士 EVOLIVATO 1 0 6
30 和田　桂輔 EVOLIVATO 1 0 6

順位 選手名 チーム名 アシスト 試合数
1 山本　陽介 ビートルズA 5 6
2 松浦　貴広 マイスター 3 7
2 松山　拓史 神戸高専 3 9
4 塩澤　史也 EVOLIVATO 2 6
4 山下　良祐 FCクラック 2 6
4 柏谷　勇哉 REDSTAR 2 6
4 佐藤　翔一 REDSTAR 2 6
4 上田　悠太 TAKATSUKA 2 7
4 添田　広樹 TAKATSUKA 2 7
4 太田　悠人 ヴェルブラン兵庫 2 7
4 竹之内　恒平 ヴェルブラン兵庫 2 7
4 山上　泰寛 ヴェルブラン兵庫 2 7
4 坂本　歩哉 神戸高専 2 9
4 瀧原　大生 神戸高専 2 9
4 岡村　太斗 デンソーテン 2 6
4 池田　雅志 ビートルズA 2 6
4 難波　伶雄 マイスター 2 7
4 橋本　光平 八多SC 2 6
19 荒川　尚輝 EVOLIVATO 1 6
19 蛯原　星一郎 EVOLIVATO 1 6
19 桑原　亮 EVOLIVATO 1 6
19 中川　一生 EVOLIVATO 1 6
19 和田　桂輔 EVOLIVATO 1 6
19 岡田　大志 FCクラック 1 7
19 宮本　大夢 FCクラック 1 7
19 松浦　貴広 FCクラック 1 7
19 河原 久宜 FCクラック 1 7

アシストランキング



19 脇川　徹也 REDSTAR 1 6
19 藤井　章矢 REDSTAR 1 6
19 阿部 哲也 TAKATSUKA 1 7
19 俵　秀之 TAKATSUKA 1 7
19 告野 冬樹 TAKATSUKA 1 7
19 永田　冬馬 TAKATSUKA 1 7
19 村岡 泰斗 TAKATSUKA 1 7
19 古本　峻嗣 TAKATSUKA 1 7
19 山村 滉斗 TAKATSUKA 1 7
19 矢野 宏樹 TAKATSUKA 1 7
19 小林　拓海 ヴェルブラン兵庫 1 7
19 得田　雄也 ヴェルブラン兵庫 1 7
19 長谷川　雄大 ヴェルブラン兵庫 1 7
19 山本佳呂 ヴェルブラン兵庫 1 7
19 金原　遼太 エスペランサFC 1 6
19 菅原　健太 エスペランサFC 1 6
19 小副川　快 神戸高専 1 9
19 竹中　蓮太朗 神戸高専 1 9
19 峰　広嵩 神戸高専 1 9
19 桑田　匠 神戸高専 1 9
19 酒井　爽汰 神戸高専 1 9
19 二木　健太 神戸高専 1 9
19 藤本　良友 デンソーテン 1 6
19 遠藤　淳 デンソーテン 1 6
19 寺田　洋平 デンソーテン 1 6
19 山口 賢人 デンソーテン 1 6
19 大西　広太 ビートルズA 1 6
19 亀矢　裕介 ビートルズA 1 6
19 古田　裕士 ビートルズA 1 6
19 武田　顕五 ビートルズA 1 6
19 竹中　晋平 ビートルズA 1 6
19 矢野　章 マイスター 1 7
19 小畑　智洋 八多SC 1 7
19 木本　勝久 八多SC 1 7
19 前田　準弥 八多SC 1 7
19 松林　将大 八多SC 1 7
19 溝口　正典 八多SC 1 7


